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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9265  Brianna McCurdy               9      St. Croix Falls           21:45.0  7:01 
      2    2 9215  Autumn Askim                  11     Northwestern              21:47.4  7:01 
      3    3 9193  Taylor Severt                 11     Cameron                   21:50.7  7:02 
      4    4 9204  Raemalee Smith                10     Ladysmith                 21:52.4  7:03 
      5    5 9187  Brittany Breed                11     Cameron                   22:02.8  7:06 
      6    6 9234  Shayna Wick                   9      Northwestern              22:09.6  7:08 
      7    7 9261  Sierra Braund                 11     St. Croix Falls           22:21.3  7:12 
      8    8 9224  Tori Kaufman                  9      Northwestern              22:25.6  7:14 
      9    9 9192  Cali Romsos                   11     Cameron                   22:31.1  7:15 
     10   10 9191  Mady Robel                    11     Cameron                   22:39.9  7:18 
     11   11 9231  Alayna Pederson               11     Northwestern              22:47.1  7:21 
     12   12 9202  Maddy Nybakke                 12     Ladysmith                 22:52.1  7:22 
     13   13 9200  Kylee Becker                  12     Ladysmith                 23:30.7  7:35 
     14   14 9186  Matali Anderson               12     Cameron                   23:31.7  7:35 
     15   15 9190  Laila Peterson                10     Cameron                   23:36.7  7:36 
     16   16 9267  Alise Wiehl                   11     St. Croix Falls           23:37.7  7:37 
     17   17 9229  Maura Lubbers                 12     Northwestern              23:39.6  7:37 
     18   18 9222  Kendell Garner                9      Northwestern              23:41.8  7:38 
     19   19 9205  Rachel Sovacool               12     Ladysmith                 23:51.8  7:41 
     20   20 9218  Lyvia Carlson                 11     Northwestern              23:52.4  7:42 
     21      9221  Anna Fouts                    10     Northwestern              24:02.4  7:45 
     22   21 9194  Izzy Thompson                 12     Cameron                   24:40.2  7:57 
     23   22 9201  Hope Burki                    10     Ladysmith                 24:53.5  8:01 
     24   23 9260  Payden Bainbridge             12     St. Croix Falls           25:06.9  8:06 
     25   24 9263  Abby Jensen                   12     St. Croix Falls           25:07.7  8:06 
     26   25 9266  Emily McCurdy                 12     St. Croix Falls           25:22.6  8:11 
     27      9233  Makayla Truchon               12     Northwestern              25:34.3  8:14 
     28      9230  Ruby Moore                    11     Northwestern              26:25.6  8:31 
     29      9217  Ivy Bennis                    9      Northwestern              26:49.8  8:39 
     30      9216  Amy Bates                     12     Northwestern              27:13.8  8:46 
     31   26 9203  Taylor Ptacek                 9      Ladysmith                 27:46.1  8:57 
     32      9228  Lauren Love                   9      Northwestern              28:00.7  9:01 
     33      9220  Jordan Downey                 9      Northwestern              28:02.6  9:02 
     34   27 9206  Payton Wold                   10     Ladysmith                 28:11.6  9:05 
     35      9189  Hailey Mikolon                11     Cameron                   28:17.8  9:07 
     36   28 9264  Aleah Jensen                  10     St. Croix Falls           28:37.5  9:13 
     37      9226  Jocelyn Kreuser               9      Northwestern              28:41.6  9:15 
     38      9225  Lauren Ketola                 11     Northwestern              29:31.8  9:31 
     39      9262  Olivia Durushia               12     St. Croix Falls           29:41.5  9:34 
     40      9232  Elle Thom                     11     Northwestern              29:52.0  9:37 
     41      9219  Emma Colby                    11     Northwestern              30:01.5  9:40 
     42      9227  Lucie Landwehr                11     Northwestern              35:11.2 11:20 
     43      9223  Rebecca Hedin                 12     Northwestern              35:17.6 11:22 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    41  Cameron                                    (22:31.3  112:36.2 1:41.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Taylor Severt             11 21:50.7
       2      5  Brittany Breed            11 22:02.8
       3      9  Cali Romsos               11 22:31.1
       4     10  Mady Robel                11 22:39.9
       5     14  Matali Anderson           12 23:31.7
       6   ( 15) Laila Peterson            10 23:36.7
       7   ( 21) Izzy Thompson             12 24:40.2

       2.    44  Northwestern                               (22:33.9  112:49.3 1:52.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Autumn Askim              11 21:47.4
       2      6  Shayna Wick               9  22:09.6
       3      8  Tori Kaufman              9  22:25.6
       4     11  Alayna Pederson           11 22:47.1
       5     17  Maura Lubbers             12 23:39.6
       6   ( 18) Kendell Garner            9  23:41.8
       7   ( 20) Lyvia Carlson             11 23:52.4

       3.    70  Ladysmith                                  (23:24.1  117:00.5 3:01.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Raemalee Smith            10 21:52.4
       2     12  Maddy Nybakke             12 22:52.1
       3     13  Kylee Becker              12 23:30.7
       4     19  Rachel Sovacool           12 23:51.8
       5     22  Hope Burki                10 24:53.5
       6   ( 26) Taylor Ptacek             9  27:46.1
       7   ( 27) Payton Wold               10 28:11.6

       4.    71  St. Croix Falls                            (23:35.8  117:58.6 3:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brianna McCurdy           9  21:45.0
       2      7  Sierra Braund             11 22:21.3
       3     16  Alise Wiehl               11 23:37.7
       4     23  Payden Bainbridge         12 25:06.9
       5     24  Abby Jensen               12 25:07.7
       6   ( 25) Emily McCurdy             12 25:22.6
       7   ( 28) Aleah Jensen              10 28:37.5


